Jr Fair Goat Show -Entry
2023 Tuscarawas County Jr Fair

Animal Check-In

Placing Award Exhibitor Number Exhibitor Name Club Weight

Goat/Market Goat/01: Market Goat/01.01: Market Goat - Show Class 1 Entries in this class:6

Valley
Showstoppers 4-H
291 Demos, Amarallis  Club of 67.00
Tuscarawas
County

Market Goat Class

1(C) ,

Ragersville Kountry
Buddies 4-H Club
of Tuscarawas
County

5(C) 559 Hershberger, Pyper 68.00

Ridge Valley
Winners 4-H Club
of Tuscarawas
County

4-H Jr. Achievers
Club of
Tuscarawas
County

Atwood Lakers 4-H
Club of
Tuscarawas
County

2 (C) 249 McMillen, Olivia 68.00

4 (C) 306 Shaw, Samuel 68.00

80 Thomas, Avery 70.00

Valley
Showstoppers 4-H
3(C) 350 Wilson, Aubree Club of 70.00
Tuscarawas
County

Goat/Market Goat/01: Market Goat/01.02: Market Goat - Show Class 2 Entries in this class:6

2 (C) 293 Dunlap, Mackinzee Mix-N-Match 71.00
4 (C) 95 Aul, Cadi Claymont FFA 72.00

Rowdy Ramblers 4
-H Club of
Tuscarawas
County

Prime Cuts 4-H
Club of
Tuscarawas
County

5(C) 474 Swails, Korbin 73.00

3(C) 96 Mulheman, Landen 74.00

Rowdy Ramblers 4
-H Club of
Tuscarawas
County

Prime Cuts 4-H
Club of
Tuscarawas
County

Goat/Market Goat/01: Market Goat/01.03: Market Goat - Show Class 3 Entries in this class:6

280 Rini, Makenna 74.00

Market Goat Class
1(C) I, Top Ten Market 373 Rummell, Celeste
Goat X

77.00

2023-09-22 20:00:56 GMT-05:00  Ordered: 9/22/2023 20:00:51 GMT-0 Page 1 of 10 in this class Page 1 of 10 total



Placing

Award

Exhibitor Number

Exhibitor Name

Club

Animal Check-In
Weight

1(C)

3(C)

5(C)

4(C)

6 (C)

2(C)

Market Goat Class
lll, Top Ten Market
Goat lll

Top Ten Market
Goat VI

454

391

607

19

438

102

Schlabach, Keeley

Gump, Annabelle

Brauning Mardis,
Zyler

Marshall, Kayson

Poorman, Frankie

Stein, Kylie

Goat/Market Goat/01: Market Goat/01.04: Market Goat - Show Class 4

Ropin Ranchers 4-
H Club of
Tuscarawas
County

Ridge Valley
Winners 4-H Club
of Tuscarawas
County

Jolly Ranchers 4-H
Club of
Tuscarawas
County

Mix-N-Match
Dusty Boots 4-H
Club of

Tuscarawas
County

4-H Jr. Achievers
Club of
Tuscarawas
County

78.00

79.00

80.00

80.00

81.00

81.00

Entries in this class:6

3(C)

2 (C)

1(C)

4 (C)

Top Ten Market
Goat V

Market Goat Class
IV, Reserve
Champion Market
Goat

572

120

77

288

585

235

Rennicker, Natalie

Sproul, Olivia

Weaver, Laura

Albright, Rebekah

Blose, Jacqui

McMillen, Aidan

Goat/Market Goat/01: Market Goat/01.05: Market Goat - Show Class 5

Buckhorn
Buckeyes 4-H Club
of Tuscarawas
County

Boots and Chutes
4-H Club of
Tuscarawas
County

Prime Cuts 4-H
Club of
Tuscarawas
County

Stone Creek Peas
and Carrots 4-H
Club of
Tuscarawas
County

Country Roots 4-H
Club of
Tuscarawas
County

Ridge Valley
Winners 4-H Club
of Tuscarawas
County

83.00

83.00

84.00

85.00

87.00

87.00

Entries in this class:6

2023-09-22 20:00:56 GMT-05:00

Top Ten Market
Goat IX

352

Ordered: 9/22/2023 20:00:51 GMT-0

Randolph, Riley

Happy
Homesteaders 4-H

Club of
Tuscarawas
County

Page 2 of 10 in this class

89.00

Page 2 of 10 total



Placing

Award

Exhibitor Number

Exhibitor Name

Club

Animal Check-In
Weight

Market Goat Class
\Y

570

357

109

377

453

Rennicker, Emma

Randolph, Ella

Sproul, Lillian

Aul, Jace

Boitnott, Kenna

Goat/Market Goat/01: Market Goat/01.06: Market Goat - Show Class 6

Buckhorn
Buckeyes 4-H Club
of Tuscarawas
County

Happy
Homesteaders 4-H

Club of
Tuscarawas
County

Boots and Chutes
4-H Club of
Tuscarawas
County

Mix-N-Match

Rowdy Ramblers 4
-H Club of
Tuscarawas
County

89.00

90.00

91.00

92.00

92.00

Entries in this class:9

1(C)

4(C)

2 (C)

3(C)

2023-09-22 20:00:56 GMT-05:00

Grand Champion
Market Goat,
Market Goat Class
VI

Top Ten Market
Goat VI

422

101

473

343

475

298

481

480

359

Ordered: 9/22/2023 20:00:51 GMT-0

Green, Jazlynn

Stein, Kody

Swisshelm, Collin

Watkins, Kailey

Carr, Ava

Roudebush, Jacob

Berger,
Emmalynne

Brown, Madison

Randolph, Silas

Prime Cuts 4-H
Club of
Tuscarawas
County

4-H Jr. Achievers
Club of
Tuscarawas
County

Happy
Homesteaders 4-H

Club of
Tuscarawas
County

Boots and Chutes
4-H Club of
Tuscarawas
County

Angel Valley
Rosebuds &
Ramblers

Prime Cuts 4-H
Club of
Tuscarawas
County

Red Rock Rebels 4
-H Club of
Tuscarawas
County

Country Roots 4-H
Club of
Tuscarawas
County

Happy
Homesteaders 4-H

Club of
Tuscarawas
County

Page 3 of 10 in this class

93.00

93.00

93.00

93.00

95.00

97.00

99.00

100.00

100.00

Page 3 of 10 total



Placing

Award

Exhibitor Number

Exhibitor Name

Club

Animal Check-In
Weight

Goat/Market Goat/01: Market Goat/01.07: Market Goat - Show Class 7

Entries in this class:9

2(C)

4(C)

3(C)

1(C)

5(C)

Top Ten Market
Goat VI

Market Goat Class

491

417

48

341

211

194

209

VII, Top Ten Market 210

Goat IV

230

Goat/Dairy Goat/01: Jr Kid Doe - less than 6 months

Miller, Makenna

Cronebaugh,
Sawyer

Long, Ruger

Watkins, Whitney

Kail, Grayson

Zoelle, Ryder

Kail, Garrett

Kail, Gavin

Miller, Kortlynn

Prime Cuts 4-H
Club of
Tuscarawas
County

Angel Valley
Rosebuds &
Ramblers

Thunder Valley

Pioneers 4-H Club

of Tuscarawas
County

Boots and Chutes

4-H Club of
Tuscarawas
County

Happy

Homesteaders 4-H

Club of
Tuscarawas
County

Tusky Valley

Farmers 4-H Club

of Tuscarawas
County

Happy

Homesteaders 4-H

Club of
Tuscarawas
County

Happy

Homesteaders 4-H

Club of
Tuscarawas
County

Angel Valley
Rosebuds &
Ramblers

101.00

104.00

104.00

107.00

108.00

108.00

109.00

110.00

114.00

Entries in this class:1

1(C)

74

Goat/Dairy Goat/02: Sr Kid Doe - 6 months to less than 1 year

Bowe, Adeline

Tuscarawas
County Boots N
Buckles 4-H Club

0.00

Entries in this class:2

2(C)

1(C)

Goat/Dairy Goat/03: Dry Yearling Doe - 1 year to less than 2 years

93

397

Mellinger, Rylee

Watson, Kyleigh

Jolly Ranchers 4-H

Club of
Tuscarawas
County

Stocker Ridge

Roots 4-H Club of

Tuscarawas
County

0.00

0.00

Entries in this class:6

2023-09-22 20:00:56 GMT-05:00

Ordered: 9/22/2023 20:00:51 GMT-0

Page 4 of 10 in this class

Page 4 of 10 total



Placing

Award Exhibitor Number

Exhibitor Name

Animal Check-In

Club Weight

1(C)

3(C)

2(C)

5(C)

4(C)

55

52

427

244

458

93

Goat/Dairy Goat/06: Mature Doe in Milk - 4 years and older

Cowan, Everleigh

Cox, Lillia

Heredia, Angelina

Lightell, Abigail

Maurer, Eithan

Mellinger, Rylee

4-H Pioneers of
Tuscarawas 0.00
County

Atwood Lakers 4-H
Club of
Tuscarawas
County

Atwood Lakers 4-H
Club of
Tuscarawas
County

0.00

0.00

Vision of Hope 4-H
Club of
Tuscarawas
County

0.00

Town and Country
4-H Club of
Tuscarawas
County

0.00

Jolly Ranchers 4-H
Club of
Tuscarawas
County

0.00

Entries in this class:2

1(C)

2(C)

Grand Champion
Dairy Goat -
Sugarcreek
Veterinary Clinic

404

406

Goat/Dairy Goat/07: Mature Dry

Dotts, Aria

Dotts, Gemma

Boots N Bling of
Tuscarawas 0.00
County

Boots N Bling of
Tuscarawas 0.00
County

Entries in this class:3

2(C)

3(C)

1(C)

Goat/Market Goat Showmanship/01: Senior Market Goat Showmanship (16-18 years of

age)

51

47

Reserve Champion
Dairy Goat -
Buckeye Career
Center

394

Cox, Alyssa

McMath, Adrean

Watson, Kaylee

Atwood Lakers 4-H
Club of
Tuscarawas
County

0.00

Country Clovers 4-
H Club of
Tuscarawas
County

Stocker Ridge
Roots 4-H Club of
Tuscarawas
County

0.00

0.00

Entries in this class:6

1(C)

3(C)

2023-09-22 20:00:56 GMT-05:00

481

293

570

Ordered: 9/22/2023 20:00:51 GMT-0

Berger,
Emmalynne

Dunlap, Mackinzee

Rennicker, Emma

Page 5 of 10 in this class

Red Rock Rebels 4
-H Club of
Tuscarawas
County

Mix-N-Match
Buckhorn
Buckeyes 4-H Club

of Tuscarawas
County

Page 5 of 10 total



Animal Check-In

Placing Award Exhibitor Number Exhibitor Name Club Weight

Prime Cuts 4-H
Club of
Tuscarawas
County

2 (C) 373 Rummell, Celeste

Boots and Chutes
4-H Club of
Tuscarawas
County

Prime Cuts 4-H
Club of
Tuscarawas
County

Goat/Market Goat Showmanship/02: Intermediate Market Goat Showmanship (13-15 years Entries in this class:8
of age)

343 Watkins, Kailey

4 (C) 77 Weaver, Laura

4(C) 95 Aul, Cadi Claymont FFA

Country Roots 4-H
Club of
Tuscarawas
County

2 (C) 585 Blose, Jacqui

Angel Valley
475 Carr, Ava Rosebuds &
Ramblers

Supreme Goat

Showmanship - Angel Valley
1(C) Hawk Family 230 Miller, Kortlynn Rosebuds &

Dental Care / Ramblers

Rowdy Ramblers

Thunder Valley
Pioneers 4-H Club
of Tuscarawas
County

289 Owen, Kya

Rowdy Ramblers 4
-H Club of
Tuscarawas
County

4-H Jr. Achievers
Club of
Tuscarawas
County

5(C) 280 Rini, Makenna

102 Stein, Kylie

Boots and Chutes
4-H Club of
Tuscarawas
County

3(C) 341 Watkins, Whitney

Goat/Market Goat Showmanship/03: Junior Market Goat Showmanship (9-12 years of
age)

Entries in this class:12

Angel Valley
Rosebuds &
Ramblers

Cronebaugh,
5(C) 417 Sawyer
Valley
Showstoppers 4-H
1(C) 291 Demos, Amarallis  Club of
Tuscarawas
County

Prime Cuts 4-H
Club of
Tuscarawas
County

422 Green, Jazlynn

2023-09-22 20:00:56 GMT-05:00  Ordered: 9/22/2023 20:00:51 GMT-0 Page 6 of 10 in this class Page 6 of 10 total



Animal Check-In

Placing Award Exhibitor Number Exhibitor Name Club Weight

Ridge Valley
Winners 4-H Club
of Tuscarawas
County

Prime Cuts 4-H
Club of
Tuscarawas
County

Prime Cuts 4-H
Club of
Tuscarawas
County

Dusty Boots 4-H
Club of
Tuscarawas
County

Happy
Homesteaders 4-H

357 Randolph, Ella Club of
Tuscarawas
County

2(C) 249 McMillen, Olivia

491 Miller, Makenna

96 Mulheman, Landen

438 Poorman, Frankie

Buckhorn
Buckeyes 4-H Club
of Tuscarawas
County

4-H Jr. Achievers
Club of
Tuscarawas
County

Happy
Homesteaders 4-H

473 Swisshelm, Collin  Club of
Tuscarawas
County

4 (C) 572 Rennicker, Natalie

3(C) 101 Stein, Kody

Tusky Valley
Farmers 4-H Club
of Tuscarawas
County

Goat/Market Goat Showmanship/04: Beginner Market Goat Showmanship (All 1st year Entries in this class:13
project members)

194 Zoelle, Ryder

Stone Creek Peas
and Carrots 4-H

288 Albright, Rebekah  Club of
Tuscarawas
County

377 Aul, Jace Mix-N-Match

Country Roots 4-H
Club of
Tuscarawas
County

5(C) 480 Brown, Madison

Ridge Valley
Winners 4-H Club
of Tuscarawas
County

391 Gump, Annabelle

2023-09-22 20:00:56 GMT-05:00  Ordered: 9/22/2023 20:00:51 GMT-0 Page 7 of 10 in this class Page 7 of 10 total



Placing Award

Exhibitor Number

Exhibitor Name

Animal Check-In

Club Weight

3(C)

4 (C)

2(C)

Goat/Dairy Goat Showmanship/01: Senior Dairy Goat Showmanship (16-18 years of age)

48

235

359

298

105

306

120

80

350

Long, Ruger

McMillen, Aidan

Randolph, Silas

Roudebush, Jacob

Schwendiman,

Cambria

Shaw, Samuel

Sproul, Olivia

Thomas, Avery

Wilson, Aubree

Thunder Valley
Pioneers 4-H Club
of Tuscarawas
County

Ridge Valley
Winners 4-H Club
of Tuscarawas
County

Happy
Homesteaders 4-H

Club of
Tuscarawas
County

Prime Cuts 4-H
Club of
Tuscarawas
County

Tuscarawas
County Boots N
Buckles 4-H Club

4-H Jr. Achievers
Club of
Tuscarawas
County

Boots and Chutes
4-H Club of
Tuscarawas
County

Atwood Lakers 4-H
Club of
Tuscarawas
County

Valley
Showstoppers 4-H
Club of
Tuscarawas
County

Entries in this class:2

Goat/Dairy Goat Showmanship/02: Intermediate Dairy Goat Showmanship (13-15 years of

age)

406

427

Dotts, Gemma

Heredia, Angelina

Boots N Bling of
Tuscarawas
County

Atwood Lakers 4-H
Club of
Tuscarawas
County

Entries in this class:2

Supreme Goat
Showmanship -
Hawk Family
Dental Care /
Rowdy Ramblers

1(C)

2023-09-22 20:00:56 GMT-05:00

51

394

Ordered: 9/22/2023 20:00:51 GMT-0

Cox, Alyssa

Watson, Kaylee

Page 8 of 10 in this class

Atwood Lakers 4-H
Club of
Tuscarawas
County

Stocker Ridge
Roots 4-H Club of
Tuscarawas
County

Page 8 of 10 total



Placing Award

Exhibitor Number

Exhibitor Name

Animal Check-In

Club Weight

Goat/Dairy Goat Showmanship/03: Junior Dairy Goat Showmanship (9-12 years of age)

Entries in this class:3

1(C)

52

404

93

Cox, Lillia

Dotts, Aria

Mellinger, Rylee

Goat/Dairy Goat Showmanship/04: Beginner Dairy Goat Showmanship (All 1st year

project members)

Atwood Lakers 4-H
Club of
Tuscarawas
County

Boots N Bling of
Tuscarawas
County

Jolly Ranchers 4-H
Club of
Tuscarawas
County

Entries in this class:4

2(C)

1(C)

3(C)

4(C)

Goat/Utility Goat/01: 1st year

55

244

458

397

Cowan, Everleigh

Lightell, Abigail

Maurer, Eithan

Watson, Kyleigh

4-H Pioneers of
Tuscarawas
County

Vision of Hope 4-H
Club of
Tuscarawas
County

Town and Country
4-H Club of
Tuscarawas
County

Stocker Ridge
Roots 4-H Club of
Tuscarawas
County

Entries in this class:1

1(C)

Goat/Utility Goat/02: 2nd year Pack

339

Baus, Emily

Valley

Showstoppers 4-H

Club of 0.00
Tuscarawas

County

Entries in this class:5

5(C)

2(C)

4(C)

1(C)

2023-09-22 20:00:56 GMT-05:00  Ordered: 9/22/2023 20:00:51 GMT-0

339

367

76

116

350

Baus, Emily

Such, Presley

Walker, James

Wells, Allie

Wilson, Aubree

Page 9 of 10 in this class

Valley

Showstoppers 4-H

Club of 0.00
Tuscarawas

County

Boots N Bling of
Tuscarawas 0.00
County

Country Wild
Childs 4-H Club

Boots N Bling of
Tuscarawas 0.00
County

0.00

Valley

Showstoppers 4-H

Club of 0.00
Tuscarawas

County

Page 9 of 10 total



Placing

Award

Exhibitor Number

Exhibitor Name

Club

Animal Check-In
Weight

Goat/Utility Goat/04: 3rd year Pack

Entries in this class:2

Champion Pack

(Ssr?g\fv-st\é?::)egrs Boots N Bling of
1(C) Reserve Champion 403 Dotts, Isla 'I(;Lézc;]atrawas 0.00
Pack Goat - Mix-N- y
Match 4-H Club
Country Wild
2(C) 76 Walker, James Childs 4-H Club 0.00
Goat/Utility Goat/06: 4th year Pack Entries in this class:1
Champion Pack Boots N Bling of
1(C) Goat - Valley 406 Dotts, Gemma Tuscarawas 0.00
Showstoppers County

2023-09-22 20:00:56 GMT-05:00

Ordered: 9/22/2023 20:00:51 GMT-0

Page 10 of 10 in this class

Page 10 of 10 total



