

Jr Fair Goat Show 2023 Tuscarawas County Jr Fair



Placing	Award	Exhibitor Number	Exhibitor Name	Club	Animal Check-In Weight
Goat/Market Goat/01	: Market Goat/01.01: N	larket Goat - Show Cl	ass 1		Entries in this class:6
1 (C)	Market Goat Class I	291	Demos, Amarallis	Valley Showstoppers 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County	67.00
5 (C)		559	Hershberger, Pyper	Ragersville Kountry Buddies 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County	68.00
2 (C)		249	McMillen, Olivia	Ridge Valley Winners 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County	68.00
4 (C)		306	Shaw, Samuel	4-H Jr. Achievers Club of Tuscarawas County	68.00
		80	Thomas, Avery	Atwood Lakers 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County	70.00
3 (C)		350	Wilson, Aubree	Valley Showstoppers 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County	70.00
Goat/Market Goat/01	: Market Goat/01.02: N	larket Goat - Show Cl	ass 2		Entries in this class:6
2 (C)		293	Dunlap, Mackinzee	Mix-N-Match	71.00
4 (C)		95	Aul, Cadi	Claymont FFA	72.00
5 (C)		474	Swails, Korbin	Rowdy Ramblers 4 -H Club of Tuscarawas County	73.00
3 (C)		96	Mulheman, Landen	Prime Cuts 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County	74.00
		280	Rini, Makenna	Rowdy Ramblers 4 -H Club of Tuscarawas County	74.00
1 (C)	Market Goat Class II, Top Ten Market Goat X	373	Rummell, Celeste	Prime Cuts 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County	77.00
Goat/Market Goat/01	: Market Goat/01.03: N	larket Goat - Show Cl	ass 3		Entries in this class:6

Placing	Award	Exhibitor Number	Exhibitor Name	Club	Animal Check-In Weight
1 (C)	Market Goat Class III, Top Ten Market Goat III	454	Schlabach, Keeley	Ropin Ranchers 4- H Club of Tuscarawas County	78.00
3 (C)		391	Gump, Annabelle	Ridge Valley Winners 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County	79.00
5 (C)		607	Brauning Mardis, Zyler	Jolly Ranchers 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County	80.00
4 (C)		19	Marshall, Kayson	Mix-N-Match	80.00
6 (C)		438	Poorman, Frankie	Dusty Boots 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County	81.00
2 (C)	Top Ten Market Goat VII	102	Stein, Kylie	4-H Jr. Achievers Club of Tuscarawas County	81.00
Goat/Market Goat/01	: Market Goat/01.04: N	larket Goat - Show Cla	ass 4		Entries in this class:6
3 (C)		572	Rennicker, Natalie	Buckhorn Buckeyes 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County	83.00
2 (C)	Top Ten Market Goat V	120	Sproul, Olivia	Boots and Chutes 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County	83.00
5 (C)		77	Weaver, Laura	Prime Cuts 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County	84.00
		288	Albright, Rebekah	Stone Creek Peas and Carrots 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County	85.00
1 (C)	Market Goat Class IV, Reserve Champion Market Goat	585	Blose, Jacqui	Country Roots 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County	87.00
4 (C)		235	McMillen, Aidan	Ridge Valley Winners 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County	87.00
Goat/Market Goat/01	: Market Goat/01.05: N	larket Goat - Show Cl	ass 5		Entries in this class:6
	Top Ten Market Goat IX	352	Randolph, Riley	Happy Homesteaders 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County	89.00

Placing	Award	Exhibitor Number	Exhibitor Name	Club	Animal Check-In Weight
		570	Rennicker, Emma	Buckhorn Buckeyes 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County	89.00
		357	Randolph, Ella	Happy Homesteaders 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County	90.00
	Market Goat Class V	109	Sproul, Lillian	Boots and Chutes 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County	91.00
		377	Aul, Jace	Mix-N-Match	92.00
		453	Boitnott, Kenna	Rowdy Ramblers 4 -H Club of Tuscarawas County	92.00
Goat/Market Goat/01	: Market Goat/01.06: N	larket Goat - Show Cla	ass 6		Entries in this class:9
		422	Green, Jazlynn	Prime Cuts 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County	93.00
1 (C)	Grand Champion Market Goat, Market Goat Class VI	101	Stein, Kody	4-H Jr. Achievers Club of Tuscarawas County	93.00
		473	Swisshelm, Collin	Happy Homesteaders 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County	93.00
4 (C)		343	Watkins, Kailey	Boots and Chutes 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County	93.00
		475	Carr, Ava	Angel Valley Rosebuds & Ramblers	95.00
2 (C)	Top Ten Market Goat VIII	298	Roudebush, Jacob	Prime Cuts 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County	97.00
5 (C)		481	Berger, Emmalynne	Red Rock Rebels 4 -H Club of Tuscarawas County	99.00
3 (C)		480	Brown, Madison	Country Roots 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County	100.00
		359	Randolph, Silas	Happy Homesteaders 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County	100.00

Placing	Award	Exhibitor Number	Exhibitor Name	Club	Animal Check-In Weight
Goat/Market Goat/01	Entries in this class:9				
		491	Miller, Makenna	Prime Cuts 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County	101.00
		417	Cronebaugh, Sawyer	Angel Valley Rosebuds & Ramblers	104.00
		48	Long, Ruger	Thunder Valley Pioneers 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County	104.00
2 (C)	Top Ten Market Goat VI	341	Watkins, Whitney	Boots and Chutes 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County	107.00
4 (C)		211	Kail, Grayson	Happy Homesteaders 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County	108.00
		194	Zoelle, Ryder	Tusky Valley Farmers 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County	108.00
3 (C)		209	Kail, Garrett	Happy Homesteaders 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County	109.00
1 (C)	Market Goat Class VII, Top Ten Market Goat IV	210	Kail, Gavin	Happy Homesteaders 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County	110.00
5 (C)		230	Miller, Kortlynn	Angel Valley Rosebuds & Ramblers	114.00
Goat/Dairy Goat/01:	Jr Kid Doe - less than	6 months			Entries in this class:1
1 (C)		74	Bowe, Adeline	Tuscarawas County Boots N Buckles 4-H Club	0.00
Goat/Dairy Goat/02:	Entries in this class:2				
2 (C)		93	Mellinger, Rylee	Jolly Ranchers 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County	0.00
1 (C)		397	Watson, Kyleigh	Stocker Ridge Roots 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County	0.00
Goat/Dairy Goat/03:	Dry Yearling Doe - 1 ye	ear to less than 2 year	rs		Entries in this class:6

Placing	Award	Exhibitor Number	Exhibitor Name	Club	Animal Check-In Weight
1 (C)		55	Cowan, Everleigh	4-H Pioneers of Tuscarawas County	0.00
3 (C)		52	Cox, Lillia	Atwood Lakers 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County	0.00
2 (C)		427	Heredia, Angelina	Atwood Lakers 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County	0.00
		244	Lightell, Abigail	Vision of Hope 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County	0.00
5 (C)		458	Maurer, Eithan	Town and Country 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County	0.00
4 (C)		93	Mellinger, Rylee	Jolly Ranchers 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County	0.00
Goat/Dairy Goat/06:	Entries in this class:2				
1 (C)	Grand Champion Dairy Goat - Sugarcreek Veterinary Clinic	404	Dotts, Aria	Boots N Bling of Tuscarawas County	0.00
2 (C)		406	Dotts, Gemma	Boots N Bling of Tuscarawas County	0.00
Goat/Dairy Goat/07:	Mature Dry				Entries in this class:3
2 (C)		51	Cox, Alyssa	Atwood Lakers 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County	0.00
3 (C)		47	McMath, Adrean	Country Clovers 4- H Club of Tuscarawas County	0.00
1 (C)	Reserve Champion Dairy Goat - Buckeye Career Center	394	Watson, Kaylee	Stocker Ridge Roots 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County	0.00
Goat/Market Goat Shage)	nowmanship/01: Senio	r Market Goat Showm	anship (16-18 years o	f	Entries in this class:6
1 (C)		481	Berger, Emmalynne	Red Rock Rebels 4 -H Club of Tuscarawas County	
		293	Dunlap, Mackinzee	Mix-N-Match	
3 (C)		570	Rennicker, Emma	Buckhorn Buckeyes 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County	

Placing	Award	Exhibitor Number	Exhibitor Name	Club	Animal Check-In Weight
2 (C)		373	Rummell, Celeste	Prime Cuts 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County	
		343	Watkins, Kailey	Boots and Chutes 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County	
4 (C)		77	Weaver, Laura	Prime Cuts 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County	
Goat/Market Goat Sh of age)	owmanship/02: Intern	nediate Market Goat S	howmanship (13-15 ye	ears	Entries in this class:8
4 (C)		95	Aul, Cadi	Claymont FFA	
2 (C)		585	Blose, Jacqui	Country Roots 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County	
		475	Carr, Ava	Angel Valley Rosebuds & Ramblers	
1 (C)	Supreme Goat Showmanship - Hawk Family Dental Care / Rowdy Ramblers	230	Miller, Kortlynn	Angel Valley Rosebuds & Ramblers	
	·	289	Owen, Kya	Thunder Valley Pioneers 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County	
5 (C)		280	Rini, Makenna	Rowdy Ramblers 4 -H Club of Tuscarawas County	
		102	Stein, Kylie	4-H Jr. Achievers Club of Tuscarawas County	
3 (C)		341	Watkins, Whitney	Boots and Chutes 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County	
Goat/Market Goat Shage)	owmanship/03: Junio	r Market Goat Showm	anship (9-12 years of		Entries in this class:12
5 (C)		417	Cronebaugh, Sawyer	Angel Valley Rosebuds & Ramblers	
1 (C)		291	Demos, Amarallis	Valley Showstoppers 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County	
		422	Green, Jazlynn	Prime Cuts 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County	
2022 00 22 20:00:56 CMT 05:00 Ordored: 0/22/2022 20:00:51 CMT 0				Daga 6 of 10 total	

Placing	Award	Exhibitor Number	Exhibitor Name	Club	Animal Check-In Weight
2 (C)		249	McMillen, Olivia	Ridge Valley Winners 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County	
		491	Miller, Makenna	Prime Cuts 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County	
		96	Mulheman, Landen	Prime Cuts 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County	
		438	Poorman, Frankie	Dusty Boots 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County	
		357	Randolph, Ella	Happy Homesteaders 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County	
4 (C)		572	Rennicker, Natalie	Buckhorn Buckeyes 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County	
3 (C)		101	Stein, Kody	4-H Jr. Achievers Club of Tuscarawas County	
		473	Swisshelm, Collin	Happy Homesteaders 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County	
		194	Zoelle, Ryder	Tusky Valley Farmers 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County	
Goat/Market Goat Sh project members)	owmanship/04: Begin	ner Market Goat Shov	vmanship (All 1st year		Entries in this class:13
		288	Albright, Rebekah	Stone Creek Peas and Carrots 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County	
		377	Aul, Jace	Mix-N-Match	
5 (C)		480	Brown, Madison	Country Roots 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County	
		391	Gump, Annabelle	Ridge Valley Winners 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County	

Placing	Award	Exhibitor Number	Exhibitor Name	Club	Animal Check-In Weight	
		48	Long, Ruger	Thunder Valley Pioneers 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County		
		235	McMillen, Aidan	Ridge Valley Winners 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County		
		359	Randolph, Silas	Happy Homesteaders 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County		
3 (C)		298	Roudebush, Jacob	Prime Cuts 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County		
		105	Schwendiman, Cambria	Tuscarawas County Boots N Buckles 4-H Club		
4 (C)		306	Shaw, Samuel	4-H Jr. Achievers Club of Tuscarawas County		
1 (C)		120	Sproul, Olivia	Boots and Chutes 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County		
		80	Thomas, Avery	Atwood Lakers 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County		
2 (C)		350	Wilson, Aubree	Valley Showstoppers 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County		
Goat/Dairy Goat Sho	wmanship/01: Senior	Dairy Goat Showman	ship (16-18 years of a	ge)	Entries in this class:2	
		406	Dotts, Gemma	Boots N Bling of Tuscarawas County		
		427	Heredia, Angelina	Atwood Lakers 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County		
Goat/Dairy Goat Sho	Goat/Dairy Goat Showmanship/02: Intermediate Dairy Goat Showmanship (13-15 years of					
	Supreme Goat Showmanship - Hawk Family Dental Care / Rowdy Ramblers	51	Cox, Alyssa	Atwood Lakers 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County		
1 (C)		394	Watson, Kaylee	Stocker Ridge Roots 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County		

Placing	Award	Exhibitor Number	Exhibitor Name	Club	Animal Check-In Weight
Goat/Dairy Goat S	howmanship/03: Juni	or Dairy Goat Showmar	nship (9-12 years of ag	e)	Entries in this class:3
		52	Cox, Lillia	Atwood Lakers 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County	
		404	Dotts, Aria	Boots N Bling of Tuscarawas County	
1 (C)		93	Mellinger, Rylee	Jolly Ranchers 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County	
Goat/Dairy Goat S project members)	howmanship/04: Beg	inner Dairy Goat Shown	nanship (All 1st year		Entries in this class:4
2 (C)		55	Cowan, Everleigh	4-H Pioneers of Tuscarawas County	
1 (C)		244	Lightell, Abigail	Vision of Hope 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County	
3 (C)		458	Maurer, Eithan	Town and Country 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County	
4 (C)		397	Watson, Kyleigh	Stocker Ridge Roots 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County	
Goat/Utility Goat/0	1: 1st year				Entries in this class:1
1 (C)		339	Baus, Emily	Valley Showstoppers 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County	0.00
Goat/Utility Goat/0	2: 2nd year Pack				Entries in this class:5
5 (C)		339	Baus, Emily	Valley Showstoppers 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County	0.00
3 (C)		367	Such, Presley	Boots N Bling of Tuscarawas County	0.00
2 (C)		76	Walker, James	Country Wild Childs 4-H Club	0.00
4 (C)		116	Wells, Allie	Boots N Bling of Tuscarawas County	0.00
1 (C)		350	Wilson, Aubree	Valley Showstoppers 4-H Club of Tuscarawas County	0.00

Placing	Award	Exhibitor Number	Exhibitor Name	Club	Animal Check-In Weight		
Goat/Utility Go	Goat/Utility Goat/04: 3rd year Pack						
1 (C)	Champion Pack Goat - Valley Showstoppers, Reserve Champion Pack Goat - Mix-N- Match 4-H Club	403	Dotts, Isla	Boots N Bling of Tuscarawas County	0.00		
2 (C)		76	Walker, James	Country Wild Childs 4-H Club	0.00		
Goat/Utility Go	at/06: 4th year Pack				Entries in this class:1		
1 (C)	Champion Pack Goat - Valley Showstoppers	406	Dotts, Gemma	Boots N Bling of Tuscarawas County	0.00		

2023-09-22 20:00:56 GMT-05:00 Ordered: 9/22/2023 20:00:51 GMT-0 Page 10 of 10 in this class